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H1[#/4 Chinese Baijiu

HINFE bHB3E (B00ZT)

Kweichow Moutai 53% (500ml)

HMNFEH 58% (200ZF)

Kweichow Moutai 53% (200ml)

g 53% (500ZETH)
Zhong Hua Daqu 537 (500ml)

hRIE  52BE (500ZF1)

Wu Liang Ye 527 (500ml)

HEEK 52% (BOZF)

Wu Liang Ye 527 (50ml)

kI HHE 52% (BO0ZETFH)

Shui Jing Fang Wellbay 52 7 (500ml)

* Chinese
Baulu

zq_;-
mop 5,800 _%
mop 3,800

mop 3,800

mop 2 500

mop 500

mop 3, 000

e G 2 2 B2 52% (65%33;2 360

Yang He Classic Dream Blue 52 7 (65ml)

HAEMI®E 52% (1252 )

Bainian Hutu 52 % (125ml)

mAHL 52% (100Z71)

Ku Mien Chun 527 (100ml)

ot I 52% (125271)

Zhu Ge I\Iiang_.52‘x (125ml)

./ 7
ER WR 48% (125 F)
Jiugui Xia :fj;: 487 (125ml)
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mop 100

mop 80

mop 60

mop 60
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5 Champagne

Delamotte Brut NV, France

4% White Wine

Rapaura Springs Reserve Sauvignon
Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Brauneberger Juffer Riesling Kabinett,
M.F. Richter Mosel, Germany

Helangingxue Jiabeilan Chardonnay
Ningxia, China

L1 %11 Red Wine

Cannonau di Sardegna, Costera Cantine
Argiolas

Quinta do Crasto Reserve V.V. Douro,
Portugal

Helanhong Classic Dry Red Wine " 20

MGlass HEbottle

190

90

120

180

80

140

129

mop

750

580

450

760

550

950

500
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Intoxicating
Delights
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Dellghts

o

ARSI SR s 60 R

LM Beer

Panda Brew Outlaw Dried Tangerine Peel Witbier

8 -d>
5l H L 60
Asahi Super Dry Beer

B A 60

Heineken Beer

L P P 50

Macau Beer

I Aoapm) s
SUtLAW priep TANGER™
e PEEL WITBIER
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K7k Soft Drink

)
mop "' Drinks
aite) Bk 11 7K 45 ’ -
Fever Tree Soda Water J

Bfitefizs 117K 45

Fever Tree Tonic Water

BRI EITK 45

Fever Iree L emonade

Mififef 57 B 7K 45

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

] [ ) 44 45

Coca-Cola

% ] 4 45

Coke Zero

BLHB AR A 50

Austrian Red Bull

Nordag 7k Nordag Water

fliEgEAk (750ZF) 45

Still Water (750 ml)

wik (rs0zEAd 45

Sparkling Water (750ml)
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BB Fresh Juice

iR iiitan 50

Grapefruit Juice

ER{T 50

Mango Juice

FEIT 50

Orange Juice

PN T 50

Watermelon Juice

DEHELT 60

Pineapple Juice

A HE T 50

Carrot Juice

TAARAT 60

Green Apple Juice
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k2% Green Tea mop EE od’\

Aromatic
SERRIL 23F 50 )

Teas
Fan Jing Mountain Tea Bud

1% White Tea '/ﬁ
=B HXH 30

Yunnan Moonlight tea

2 Yellow Tea

A HIER &l 100

Junshan Silver Needle

EsHE4% Oolong Tea
2 ] B Q0

/hilan Aroma Dancong

#1225 Black Tea

CEST AR S 50

Zun Yi Black Tea

e

X Dark Tea

BAEEE 60

Royal Pu Erh
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SRS PR ZE Dilmah Windsor Forest Teas

b b R R ER

Ceylon Heritage Breakfast

=TS

Majestic Earl Grey

K R 22 ek

Darjeeling Summit Reserve

BB RGRLAE %

Rose Saffron Blush

AR PR

Regal Spice Chai

W BN RF AR

Basil Berry Fusion

KRR FEM 2%

Natural Rooibos

USSR PP S

Pure Chamomile

L 78 1] 2R

Pure Peppermint Leaves

mop
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50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
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